1
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Terminal Block
EUROSTYLE P.C.B. TERMINAL BLOCK  R350002918
 E133988(R)
ETB19 SERIES CLAMPING TYPE, DOUBLE DECK PITCH=5.0/10.0mm
■ FEATURES
 Easy to assemble for any number of positions

 UL Approval 300V, 10A, 24~14 AWG
 TUV Approval 250V, T80, 1.5mm²
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ETB  19  XX  X  X  X  00  Z
Z: RoHS Compliant
Special number
Screw type:
0: “+” screw
1: “-” screw
Housing color:
B: Blue
G: Green
K: Black
Pitch:
0: Standard pitch
1: Standard pitchx2
Number of poles
Series
Model
2
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Terminal Block
■ DRAWING
mm(inch)
POLE 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26
A 10.0
(0.394)
15.0
(0.591)
20.0
(0.787)
25.0
(0.984)
30.0
(1.181)
35.0
(1.378)
40.0
(1.575)
45.0
(1.772)
50.0
(1.969)
55.0
(2.165)
60.0
(2.362)
65.0
(2.559)
B 15.0
(0.591)
25.0
(0.984)
35.0
(1.378)
45.0
(1.772)
55.0
(2.165)
65.0
(2.559)
75.0
(2.953)
85.0
(3.346)
95.0
(3.740)
105.0
(4.134)
115.0
(4.528)
POLE 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48
A 70.0